
DELEGATE REGISTRATION FORM

TITLE 

(Mr/Ms)
NAME OF DELEGATE(S) MOBILE CODE AMOUNT

`

VEG
V 

NON VEG
N

JAIN 
J

Name of Company GST No.

Address

City State Pin Code

Contact Person Designation

Email IPCA Member YES NOMobile

TOTAL

CODE CATEGORY
EARLY BIRD IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

31st July 2023
REGISTRATION AFTER

Couple (resident)

Single occupancy

Single resident twin sharing

Child (0-6 yrs) without extra bed

Child (7-12 yrs) without extra bed

Child (7-12 yrs) with extra bed

Child (13-18 yrs) with extra bed

Single (non-resident) (2 days) no kit

TRCO

TRSO

TRTS

TCH6

TCH12

TEB12

TEB18

NRS

AMOUNT GST TOTAL AMOUNT GST TOTAL

`29,000

`26,000

`18,000

FREE

`5,500

`8,500

`10,500

`9,000

`5,220

`4,680

`3,240

FREE

`990

`1,530

`1,890

`1,620

`34,220

`30,680

`21,240

FREE

`6,490

`10,030

`12,390

`10,620

`32,000

`29,000

`20,000

FREE

`5,500

`8,500

`10,500

`11,000

`5,760

`5,220

`3,600

FREE

990

`1,530

`1,890

`1,980

`37,760

`34,220

`23,600

FREE

`6,490

`10,030

`12,390

`12,980

31st July 2023

TAJ HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTRE, AGRA 

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT, AGRA
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CODE CATEGORY
EARLY BIRD IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

31st July 2023

REGISTRATION AFTER

MRCO

MRSO

MRTS

MCH6

MCH12

MEB12

MEB18

AMOUNT GST TOTAL AMOUNT GST TOTAL

`4,680

`3,960

`2,700

FREE

`990

`1,530

`1,890

`30,680

`25,960

`17,700

FREE

`6,490

`10,030

`12,390

`29,000

`25,000

`17,000

FREE

` 5,500

`8,500

`10,500

`5,220

`4,500

`3,060

FREE

`990

`1,530

`1,890

`34,220

`29,500

`20,060

FREE

`6,490

`10,030

`12,390

31st July 2023

Couple (resident)

Single occupancy

Single resident twin sharing

Child (0-6 yrs) without extra bed

Child (7-12 yrs) without extra bed

Child (7-12 yrs) with extra bed

Child (13-18 yrs) with extra bed

`26,000

`22,000

`15,000

FREE

`5,500

`8,500

`10,500

2N/3D 2N/3D



TERMS & CONDITIONS OF REGISTRATION

Ÿ Package fee does not include any expenses of personal nature, tips, shopping, laundry, phone call, room services, mini bar expenses etc. 
These charges are to be settled directly with the hotel before check out.

Ÿ Everything promised in the package is on the best effort basis. Services & packages are subject to the clause of Force Majeure.

Ÿ Package rates are subject to change without prior notice due to increase in Government levies.

Ÿ Package offer is for IPCA members subject to clearance of all pending dues. All members are requested to ensure that all outstanding 
membership subscription is paid before registration.

Ÿ Non Resident Delegates are entitled to all meals (except breakfast)

Ÿ Spot Delegate / Delegates registering after the last date will not get delegate kits.

Ÿ Rooms Available for CP Plan for a day prior (11/10/2023) and past (14/10/2023) the conference subject to conrmation by the cut-off date of 
01/09/2023

Ÿ Extra bed is subject to availability at hotel.

Ÿ Last date for registration is 15/09/2023.

Ÿ All delegates are requested to adhere to Check in rules of the hotels and bring along with them identity proofs for smooth Check-in.

Ÿ COVID appropriate behaviour to be followed by all delegates as per guidelines issued by the GOI/U.P. Govt. prevalent at the time.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Ÿ Booking once conrmed cannot be cancelled, however the same is transferrable to another delegate on or before 15/09/2023

Ÿ Should you be forced to amend/cancel the booking you must send a signed cancellation/amendment request letter to the

Ÿ convenor on email conference@ipcaonline.com, e.sec@ipcaonline.com
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Details of Payment Towards Delegate(s) Registration:

Cheque/NEFT                                                               Dated         /       /                     For `

Drawn on (Bank)

Signature with Company Seal

For ofcial use

Received on         /          /   2023  Registration No.

In favour of Indian Paint & Coating Association

Bank details for RTGS / NEFT are as follows:

Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd. I Account No: 50100187914518 I IFSC Code: HDFC0000935 I Branch: Netaji Subhash Place, New Delhi - 110034

Kindly send the complete form with remittance details to:

IPCA Biennial Conference Secretariat & IPCA HO:

C/o Bansal Trading Company, 605, NDM-1, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034 INDIA

T: 011-45086000, Mr. Jagdeep Singh: +91-9873354315

E: conference@ipcaonline.com W: www.ipcaonline.com
We accept all terms & conditions overleaf


