



**12<sup>™</sup>, 13<sup>™</sup>, 14<sup>™</sup> | OCTOBER 2023** TAJ HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTRE, AGRA

### DELEGATE REGISTRATION FORM

Name of Company			GST No.		
Address					
City	State		Pin Code .		
Contact Person		Designation			
Mobile	Email			IPCA Member	YES NO

TITLE (Mr/Ms)	NAME OF DELEGATE(S)	MOBILE	CODE	AMOUNT	VEG V	NON VEG N	JAIN J
			TOTAL				

### TAJ HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTRE, AGRA

CODE	CATEGORY	EARLY BIRD IF PAID ON OR BEFORE 31st July 2023			REGISTRATION AFTER 31st July 2023		
		AMOUNT	GST	TOTAL	AMOUNT	GST	TOTAL
TRCO	Couple (resident)	₹29,000	₹5,220	₹34,220	₹32,000	₹5,760	₹37,760
TRSO	Single occupancy	₹26,000	₹4,680	₹30,680	₹29,000	₹5,220	₹34,220
TRTS	Single resident twin sharing	₹18,000	₹3,240	₹21,240	₹20,000	₹3,600	₹23,600
TCH6	Child (0-6 yrs) without extra bed	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
TCH12	Child (7-12 yrs) without extra bed	₹5,500	₹990	₹6,490	₹5,500	990	₹6,490
TEB12	Child (7-12 yrs) with extra bed	₹8,500	₹1,530	₹10,030	₹8,500	₹1,530	₹10,030
TEB18	Child (13-18 yrs) with extra bed	₹10,500	₹1,890	₹12,390	₹10,500	₹1,890	₹12,390
NRS	Single (non-resident) (2 days) no kit	₹9,000	₹1,620	₹10,620	₹11,000	₹1,980	₹12,980

# COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT, AGRA

CODE	CATEGORY	EARLY BIRD IF PAID ON OR BEFORE 31st July 2023			REGISTRATION AFTER 31st July 2023		
		2N/3D			2N/3D		
		AMOUNT	GST	TOTAL	AMOUNT	GST	TOTAL
MRCO	Couple (resident)	₹26,000	₹4,680	₹30,680	₹29,000	₹5,220	₹34,220
MRSO	Single occupancy	₹22,000	₹3,960	₹25,960	₹25,000	₹4,500	₹29,500
MRTS	Single resident twin sharing	₹15,000	₹2,700	₹17,700	₹17,000	₹3,060	₹20,060
MCH6	Child (0-6 yrs) without extra bed	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE
MCH12	Child (7-12 yrs) without extra bed	₹5,500	₹990	₹6,490	₹ 5,500	₹990	₹6,490
MEB12	Child (7-12 yrs) with extra bed	₹8,500	₹1,530	₹10,030	₹8,500	₹1,530	₹10,030
MEB18	Child (13-18 yrs) with extra bed	₹10,500	₹1,890	₹12,390	₹10,500	₹1,890	₹12,390



12<sup>™</sup>, 13<sup>™</sup>, 14<sup>™</sup> | OCTOBER 2023 TAJ HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTRE, AGRA





IPCA Biennial Conference Secretariat & IPCA HO: C/o Bansal Trading Company, 605, NDM-1, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034 INDIA T: 011-45086000, Mr. Jagdeep Singh: +91-9873354315 E: conference@ipcaonline.com W: www.ipcaonline.com

We accept all terms & conditions overleaf

#### For official use

Received on /

/ 2023 Registration No.

Signature with Company Seal

### **TERMS & CONDITIONS OF REGISTRATION**

- Package fee does not include any expenses of personal nature, tips, shopping, laundry, phone call, room services, mini bar expenses etc. These charges are to be settled directly with the hotel before check out.
- Everything promised in the package is on the best effort basis. Services & packages are subject to the clause of Force Majeure.
- Package rates are subject to change without prior notice due to increase in Government levies.
- Package offer is for IPCA members subject to clearance of all pending dues. All members are requested to ensure that all outstanding membership subscription is paid before registration.
- Non Resident Delegates are entitled to all meals (except breakfast)
- Spot Delegate / Delegates registering after the last date will not get delegate kits.
- Rooms Available for CP Plan for a day prior (11/10/2023) and past (14/10/2023) the conference subject to confirmation by the cut-off date of 01/09/2023
- Extra bed is subject to availability at hotel.
- Last date for registration is 15/09/2023.
- All delegates are requested to adhere to Check in rules of the hotels and bring along with them identity proofs for smooth Check-in.
- COVID appropriate behaviour to be followed by all delegates as per guidelines issued by the GOI/U.P. Govt. prevalent at the time.

# **CANCELLATION POLICY**

- · Booking once confirmed cannot be cancelled, however the same is transferrable to another delegate on or before 15/09/2023
- · Should you be forced to amend/cancel the booking you must send a signed cancellation/amendment request letter to the
- convenor on email conference@ipcaonline.com, e.sec@ipcaonline.com

